

Amenity Access Issuance Form – Tenant

TENANT INFORMATION		Date:		
Name:		Cell Phone:		
Email:		Work Phone:		
Spouse/Other:		Cell Phone:		
Email:		Work Phone:		
Address:		Lease Term:		
CHILDREN / OTHER ADULTS (living in your home) *Children over the age of 14 and/or additional members of your family can also be granted access to our amenities so long as they permanently reside at your residence.				
Name:	Age:	Provide Access:] Yes	□No
Name:	Age:	Provide Access:] Yes	□No
Name:	Age:	Provide Access:] Yes	□No
Name:	Age:	Provide Access:]Yes	□No
Tenant Email for Child's Registration:				
*Additional registration code(s) will be sent to this email address to register children under 18yo				
The Wolf Ranch Residential Community (the "Association") will issue two (2) access codes per household. Under certain circumstances, additional access may be requested on a case by case basis to individuals over the age of 14. Access to amenities is exclusively for homeowners/residents in "Good Standing". In the event a homeowner's/resident's status changes from in "Good Standing" to "Not in Good Standing", their privileges to use the Association amenities will be suspended and the access devices will be deactivated until their delinquent account is brought current, or the outstanding violation(s) on a property is corrected. By signing this form you are agreeing to the comply with the Governing Documents of the Association, the Pool Rules, and all other rules, regulations, policies and procedures of the Association. Use of Wolf Ranch amenities is at your own risk.				
Tenant Signature:		Date:		

Note: By signing this form I agree that my family, guests and I consent to be photographed, filmed and/or otherwise recorded at Association Community Events hosted at Association amenities. By attending Association gatherings/events or by being at any Association amenities, my entry/participation constitutes my consent to myself, my family and my guests of such photography, filming and/or recording and to any use, in any and all media types in perpetuity, our appearance, voice and name for any purpose whatsoever in connection with the marketing and advertising of Wolf Ranch.